CHECK #
1876580
1877846
1882087
1883588
1884094
1884527
1884808
1885098
1886723
1888144
1889461
1889462
1890324
1890764
1890824
1891531
1891876
1892251

DATE
11/26/24
12/11/24
01/29/25
02/11/25
02/14/25
02/20/25
02/24/25
02/25/25
03/12/25
03/26/25
04/09/25
04/09/25
04/21/25
04/25/25
04/25/25
05/02/25
05/06/25
05/08/25

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION

CENTRAL ACCOUNT #xxxxxxxxx3785

LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

The following checks are being voided.
CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

PAYEE
CITY OF TAMARAC
COASTAL WASTE RECYCLING OF BR
CITY OF TAMARAC

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
HARDESTY HANOVER LLC
HARDESTY HANOVER LLC

899 CRYSTAL LAKE LLC

WILLIAM MORANTES OCAMPO
ANIMAL AID INC

ESTATE OF CATERINA DATORRE

G A ENTERPRISE INC

G A ENTERPRISE INC

SHERIE DANIESL

EDWIN HAMILTON ENT

MATTHEW GARY HAVILAND
CATHERINE BROWN

WORKMAN INJURY LAW, PLLC TRUST
HALL MECHANICAL AIR-CONDITION
Total

Exhibit 2
Page 1 of 2

AMOUNT
$ 564.01
89,319.77
938.36
11,328.84
52,753.10
21,617.76
1,225.00
93.55
1,500.00
352.33
3,300.00
3,300.00
2.00
191.02
414.72
229.98
15,000.00
35,844.38

$ 237,974.82




Exhibit 2
Page 2 of 2

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION
SELF INSURANCE ACCOUNT #xxxxxxxxx0518

LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

The following checks are being voided.
CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

CHECK#  DATE PAYEE AMOUNT
610221 12/19/24 ANDY AGENOR $ 249.88
610222  12/19/24 ANDY AGENOR 532.68

Total $ 782.56




	Warrants- Ex2-Att-A
	Warrants- Ex2-Att-D




Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		Warrants 082125 Exh2.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 2



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 0



		Passed: 30



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Passed manually		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Passed manually		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



