## BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION CENTRAL ACCOUNT #xxxxxxxxx3785

#### LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

# The following checks are being voided. CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

CHECK#	DATE	PAYEE		AMOUNT	
1876580	11/26/24	CITY OF TAMARAC	\$	564.01	
1877846	12/11/24	COASTAL WASTE RECYCLING OF BR		89,319.77	
1882087	01/29/25	CITY OF TAMARAC		938.36	
1883588	02/11/25	CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES	11,328.84		
1884094	02/14/25	HARDESTY HANOVER LLC	52,753.10		
1884527	02/20/25	HARDESTY HANOVER LLC			
1884808	02/24/25	899 CRYSTAL LAKE LLC		1,225.00	
1885098	02/25/25	WILLIAM MORANTES OCAMPO	93.55		
1886723	03/12/25	ANIMAL AID INC		1,500.00	
1888144	03/26/25	ESTATE OF CATERINA DATORRE		352.33	
1889461	04/09/25	G A ENTERPRISE INC		3,300.00	
1889462	04/09/25	G A ENTERPRISE INC 3,			
1890324	04/21/25	SHERIE DANIESL			
1890764	04/25/25	EDWIN HAMILTON ENT 1		191.02	
1890824	04/25/25	MATTHEW GARY HAVILAND 4		414.72	
1891531	05/02/25	CATHERINE BROWN		229.98	
1891876	05/06/25	WORKMAN INJURY LAW, PLLC TRUST 15		15,000.00	
1892251	05/08/25	HALL MECHANICAL AIR-CONDITION	35,844.38		
		Total	\$	237,974.82	

### BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION SELF INSURANCE ACCOUNT #xxxxxxxxx0518

### LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

The following checks are being voided. CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

CHECK#	DATE		PAYEE	AMOUNT	
610221	12/19/24	ANDY AGENOR		\$	249.88
610222	12/19/24	ANDY AGENOR			532.68
		Total		\$	782.56